Date of Transaction
24/08/22
23/08/22
16/08/22
11/08/22
08/08/22
09/08/22
05/08/22
05/08/22
04/08/22
22/08/22
24/08/22
22/08/22
16/08/22
11/08/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
22/08/22
22/08/22
22/08/22
10/08/22
23/08/22
23/08/22
28/07/22
16/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
25/08/22
24/08/22
22/08/22
15/08/22
16/08/22
15/08/22
09/08/22
08/08/22
11/08/22
09/08/22
16/08/22
17/08/22
16/08/22
09/08/22
08/08/22
01/08/22
31/07/22
01/08/22
28/07/22
25/08/22
25/08/22
24/08/22
23/08/22
23/08/22
23/08/22
18/08/22
16/08/22
16/08/22
11/08/22
11/08/22
09/08/22
29/07/22

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

Beneficiary

FIND A WILL

FIND A WILL

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

PREMIER INN

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
CASTLE (EU) LTD
BATTERYSTATION.CO.UK

SFL MOBILE RADIO LIMIT
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
PREMIER INN

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE
WWW.JOHNOCONNER.CO.UK
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255

ZEBRA WASTE

SOUTH COAST APPLIANCES
SOUTH COAST APPLIANCES
EXCEL CIVIL ENFORCEMEN
WWW.MHGOALS.COM
CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMAZON.CO.UK DE7D168H5
VIKING UK

AMZNMKTPLACE
PROCONFERENCES.COM
TEAMVIEWER GMBH
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
SUMUP HOLLY HILL CA
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

CO-OP GROUP 070635
BOOTS,FAREHAM
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

EBAY O 22-09018-99117
MOBILITYSMART.CO.UK

B & Q 1002

ARGOS LTD

ETSY.COM - MAGICALINTE
EBAY O 13-09014-50378
E-BATH

EZI KLAMP SYSTEMS LTD
AVS HAVANT

KEY HARDWARE

THE FASCIA PLACE
TOOLSTATION UK

B&M 421 - HS FAREHAM

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

9.00
1.50
489.54
362.06
679.17
649.33
345.06
665.49
25.00
5.82
24.35
855.22
87.19
184.99
29.17
25.17
519.17
357.81
243.07
354.41
468.00
13.70
13.80
382.00
722.00
283.00
90.00
607.00
336.12
7.47
35.16
13.89
73.27
327.00
2,026.00
6.58
12.49
6.40
29.20
32.83
16.00
40.00
141.86
36.65
16.57
28.24
40.49
145.00
25.00
20.49
4.49
62.93
82.45
507.88
19.85
631.69
24.52
82.35

PROBATE SEARCH 98 BRIDGE ROAD
PROBATE SEARCH RE 98 BRIDGE RO
HDENNY 16-22AUG

DELLIOTT 11-15AUG

MPOWELL 8-15AUG

HDENNY 9-16AUG

HDENNY 5-9AUG

SOCONNOR 5-11AUG

RESIDENT BIRTHDAY FLOWERS
LABELS FOR PO'S

FIRE EXIT SIGNS

CLEANING SUPPLIES

BATTERIES

RADIOS

SPLIT -LAUNDRY (53.67%)

SPLIT -LAUNDRY (46.33%)

B&B O CONNOR

B&B POWELL

B&B O'CONNOR

B&B O'CONNOR

TREE WORKS.

FOOD FOR PARLOUR VISIT

ITEMS FOR COUNCIL MEETING

3 WIDLEY CRT - J SIBLEY SKIP

GAS COOKER AND FRIDGE FREEZER
COOKER - 41 FROSTHOLE CLOSE
SHERIFFS OFFICE

GOALS AND NETS

PADLOCKS AND CHAINS
COLOURED DOTS

PAPER FOR GRANTS

TAGS

MAGNETIC TAPE

VIRTUAL PROPERTY CONFERENCE
REMOVE CONNECTION SOFTWARE
DATA CABLE

LIGHT FILTER FOR AWARENESS DAY
VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
VOLUNTEER FOOD - NO RECEIPT
SUNCREAM FOR EVENTS
CHRISTMAS LIGHTS APP HCC
FAREHAM LIVE COMMS WORK
FAREHAM LIVE COMMS WORK

AAA EQUIPMENT

JOB NUMBER: 150025

JOB NUMBER: 150284

JOB NUMBER: 150592

JOB NUMBER: 148068

CURTAIN BRACKET X3 JOB: 148068
JOB NUMBER:150577

X TYPE LEVER SPINDLE X 7

JOB NUMBER: 150112

JOB NUMBER: 146749

JOB NUMBER: 149289

JOB NUMBER: 148080

DIGITAL ANGLE RULE FOR TOM
JOB NUMBER: 149856

Merchant Category

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

PREMIER INN

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

DRY CLEANERS

DRY CLEANERS

PREMIER INN

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

INSULATION,MASONRY,PLSTER,STONEWRK,TILESET CNTRCTR

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SPORTING GOODS STORES

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
DEPARTMENT STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



28/07/22
10/08/22
24/08/22
16/08/22
16/08/22
27/07/22
25/08/22
15/08/22
15/08/22
02/08/22
02/08/22
19/08/22
15/08/22
12/08/22
01/08/22
01/08/22
29/07/22
29/07/22
25/08/22
18/08/22
18/08/22
18/08/22
18/08/22
18/08/22
05/08/22
16/08/22
16/08/22
01/08/22
24/08/22
21/08/22
21/08/22
18/08/22
18/08/22
18/08/22
17/08/22
14/08/22
04/08/22
24/08/22
24/08/22
22/08/22
22/08/22
22/08/22
10/08/22
07/08/22
04/08/22
04/08/22
04/08/22
04/08/22
04/08/22
04/08/22
04/08/22
04/08/22
04/08/22
04/08/22
01/08/22
29/07/22
19/08/22
16/08/22
08/08/22

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

MEON VALLEY AGGREGATES
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
TRAINLINE
PROTECTIVEMASKSD
POSTURITE LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMAZON.CO.UK UN7WY3RA5
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMAZON.CO.UK ZO0A35SF5
AMAZON.CO.UK 312D28Q35
PREMIER INN

TRAVELODGE

PREMIER INN

PREMIER INN

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE
WWW.OVOENERGY.COM
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT

BRITISH HEART FOUNDATI
BRITISH HEART FOUNDATI
ONE STOP 1530

WILKO RETAIL LIMITED
WWW.OVOENERGY.COM
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
GOVERNMENT EVENTS
SHEPHERDS
APPLE.COM/BILL
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

ROYAL MAIL CHARGES
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMAZON.CO.UK 6Z261430M5
AMAZON.CO.UK 1J8AW9ZN5
PAYPAL WEBPROFUSIO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMAZON.CO.UK TU96Y0895
AMAZON.CO.UK 3VAWF2ZX5
AMAZON.CO.UK 6D9ZN3HF5
AMAZON.CO.UK NM1038725
AMAZON.CO.UK JF1CH26K5
AMAZON.CO.UK 8C16POVHS5
AMAZON.CO.UK 200WD6ETS
AMAZON.CO.UK zZV1517175
AMAZON.CO.UK H30I89DJ5
AMAZON.CO.UK R29077B35
AMZNMKTPLACE
BIRMINGHAM TELECOMMUNI
POWERDRIVE DIESELS
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
CPD BODIES LTD

407.68
28.00
165.88
251.90
224.95
26.20
28.58
49.99
12.98
30.40
28.82
365.00
558.38
823.33
704.17
203.97
674.83
583.88
20.00
154.40
20.85
179.98
20.00
48.83
30.00
10.80
319.00
9.72
32.46
73.04
64.93
11.65
3.32
7.49
19.17
7.49
1.50
7.49
5.82
90.72
33.00
308.36
3.99
14.15
31.17
31.17
31.17
31.17
31.17
31.17
31.17
31.17
31.17
31.17
6.37
121.90
80.00
12.49
1,563.52

JOB NUMBER: 147444

WATER FOR OPERATIVES

2 X TICKETS TO ATTEND TRAINING
PEST CONTROL MASKS
MOUSETRAPPER ADVANCE

DESK MONITOR BRACKET

KEY BOX - M.DARCY

SHREDDER - ASSHETON

OFFICE BINS - DOWNING

MOBILE KEY BOX - SUE

MONITOR STAND X2 - RICHARD

M POWELL B&B

S O'CONNOR B&B

B&B FOR M POWELL

B&B M POWELL

B&B FOR M HENRY

J BIDDIS B&B

B&B FOR S O'CONNOR

ELECTRIC TOP UP

FOOD SHOPPING FOR RBEGUM
FURNITURE FOR 4 WICKHAM ROAD (12.2%)
FURNITURE FOR 4 WICKHAM ROAD (87.8%)
ELECTRIC TOP UP FOR 75 VALENTI
HOUSEHOLD ITEMS FOR TA
ELECTRIC TOP UP 4 WICKHAM
STATIONERY ORDER

COURSE BOOKED FOR E.Y
MATERIALS

SITE AUDIT PRO

PRINTER INK

PRINTER CARTRIDGES

PLUGS AMARSHALL KSOUTHERN
SCR PROT AMARSHALL KSOUTHERN
IPHONE CASE AMARSHALL

HDMI TO VGA ADAPTOR STOCK
PHONE CASE FOR FARSH

POST SURCHARGE

RH CASE

RH PROTECTOR

TONER1

TONER2

CERTIFYSSL

UsSBCTOB

CASES

LAPTOP BAG3

LAPTOP BAGS8

LAPTOP BAG5

LAPTOP BAG9

LAPTOP BAG7

LAPTOP BAG6

LAPTOP BAG1

LAPTOP BAG4

LAPTOP BAG2

LAPTOP BAG10

USB C PLUG

HEADSET SW

CARRY OUT TEST ON FUEL INJECTO
SPARE KEY - WV0278

TAILBOARD FOR TIPPER VEHICLES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
PREMIER INN

TRAVELODGE

PREMIER INN

PREMIER INN

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX), TICKET AGNCY
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS



05/08/22
23/08/22
24/08/22
15/08/22
28/07/22
22/08/22
14/08/22
15/08/22
11/08/22
11/08/22
10/08/22
02/08/22
01/08/22
29/07/22
31/07/22
11/08/22
10/08/22
18/08/22
15/08/22

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
POWYS COUNTY COUNCIL
POST OFFICE COUNTER

HIJ JEWELLERY
WWW.CIPS.ORG

1 AND 1 IONOS LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE

FACEBK 78FW6GXMG2

AMZ JUSTAR OFFICE
AMAZON.CO.UK 4D53L4YE5
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
DAILYECHOCOU ONLINE
NATIONAL WORLD

FACEBK 8A5XTGBNG2
AMZNMKTPLACE

FORTIUS LONDON LTD

HR INNER CIRCLE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
FINDERMONKEY LTD

111.50
330.00
200.00
168.00
301.50
1.20
9.99
16.00
-22.49
1.25
23.32
4.99
10.99
40.00
258.33
400.00
86.00
7.48
831.67

2 X WHITE BOARDS - OFFICE
INSPECTION FEE

COH ONE4ALL VOUCHERS
ENGRAVE MAYORAL CHAIN
CIPS STUDENT MEM/STUDY GUIDES
THE NEWS ON LINE

FOLDER FOR NOTICEBOARDS
PLAY DAY ADVERT

FAULTY LAMINATOR

STAPLES

LAMINATOR

THE ECHO ON LINE

THE NEWS ON LINE

LIKE AND SHARE TO WIN POST
FAREHAM LIVE EXPENDITURE
EMPLOYEE MEDICAL EXPENSES
INNER CIRCLE SUBS

MAGNETS

PERSON SEARCH

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

TAX PAYMENTS

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



